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11 Night Iceland & Scotland

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Apex
Date Saturday, 7 September 2024
Duration 11 nights

From Southampton - England to Southampton - England
Prices from £109 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1200 PP

Outside From

£1443 PP

Balcony From

£1467 PP

Suite From

£5465 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 07/09/2024 Southampton - England Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sun 08/09/2024 At Sea

Mon 09/09/2024 Glasgow (Greenock) - Scotland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 10/09/2024 At Sea

Wed 11/09/2024 At Sea

Thu 12/09/2024 Reykjavik - Iceland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Fri 13/09/2024 Isafjordur - Iceland Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 14/09/2024 Akureyri - Iceland Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 15/09/2024 At Sea

Mon 16/09/2024 Kirkwall - Scotland Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 17/09/2024 At Sea

Wed 18/09/2024 Southampton - England Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AquaClass Sky Suite (AS) £6789 Deluxe Inside (DI) £1200

Magic Carpet® Sky Suite (MS) £5465 Prime Ocean View (O1) £1443

Ocean View (O2) £1443 Deluxe Porthole View Stateroom with  (P1) £1467

Deluxe Porthole View Stateroom with  (P2) £1467 Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £6269

Guarantee Aquaclass (XA) £2161 Guarantee Concierge Class (XC) £1628
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To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Sunset Balcony Stateroom (SV) £2481 Edge Single Stateroom with Infinite  (ES) £3733

Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E3) £1505 Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E2) £1505

Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E1) £1551 Concierge Class 3 (C3) £1719

Concierge Class 2 (C2) £1719 Concierge Class 1 (C1) £1765

AquaClass 2 (A2) £2276 Sky Suite 1 (S1) £5749

Iconic Suite (IC) £34389

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


